
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

369 

47 

768 

71 

406 

095 

7 

776 

377 

46 

111 

66 

171 

562 

64 

30 

48 

07 

24 

07 

76 

119 

76 

67 

159 

57 

40 

5 

27 

316 

313 

18 

58 

Name 

Frank Pacheco 

Carlos Mejia 

Mark Luton 

Lloyd Martin 

Thomas Thronson 

Tommy Seth-Hunter 

Fulton Haight 

Greg Seth-Hunter 

Natalee Wiebe 

Team Milli Racing 

Team Max Boost 

Team Land Yacht Racing 

Lloyd Martin 

Mark Adams 

Team Rotary Heads 

John Magnuson 

Clark Giguiere 

Victor Deguzman 

Team Esprit Cosmetic Racers 

Team Mick Blue Racing 

Edward Maranian 

Morgan Higham 

Dennis Caco 

Herve Bezard 

Derrin Griffin 

Team Douglass Motorsports 

Aaron Schwartzbart 

Jaime Garcia 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Debby Sharp 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TTU 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TTU 

TTU 

TT5 

TT5 

TT4 

TT6 

TT5 

TT6 

TT4 

TTEV 

TT6 

TTU 

TT1 

TT6 

TTU 

TT6 

TT5 

TT6 

Overall BestTm 

1:24.812 

1:27.388 

1:28.431 

1:30.158 

1:30.340 

1:31.120 

1:31.588 

1:31.865 

1:32.068 

1:32.461 

1:32.780 

1:32.800 

1:32.862 

1:34.440 

1:34.928 

1:36.038 

1:36.163 

1:36.765 

1:37.127 

1:37.202 

1:37.513 

1:37.551 

1:37.608 

1:37.705 

1:39.398 

1:39.483 

1:40.854 

1:41.665 

1:42.143 

1:43.317 

1:45.223 

1:45.770 

1:48.894 

In Session 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

2nd Overall Time 

1:25.685 

1:28.235 

1:29.394 

1:31.396 

1:30.603 

1:32.047 

1:34.651 

1:32.080 

1:32.294 

1:32.515 

1:33.134 

1:33.141 

1:32.924 

1:35.095 

1:35.694 

1:36.763 

1:36.251 

1:36.827 

1:38.008 

1:37.617 

1:38.292 

1:37.869 

1:37.638 

1:40.123 

1:40.274 

1:39.570 

1:41.310 

1:42.151 

1:42.256 

1:43.552 

1:45.413 

1:46.121 

1:48.948 

2nd Session 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Member 

222761 

122699 

224703 

239687 

196419 

234765 

225100 

223402 

2S2144 

2S1874 

2S1891 

239687 

2S767 

129229 

191002 

1E2094 

2S2438 

127821 

196093 

133075 

115742 

2S2486 

113514 

138439 

170395 

Make-Model 

Chevy Camaro 

Corvette ZO6 

Ford Mustang GT350R 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford GT350 

Ford GT350 

Mazda MX5 

mustang gt 

Infiniti G37s 

Chevrolet Corvette 

mazda miata 

MAZDA MX5 

BMW M2 CS Racing 

E2 

BMW 325i 

BMW M3 

Tesla Model 3 Performance 

BMW M3 

Ford Mustang GT 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 914 

Toyota Celica 

Porsche 944 

Printed: 3/25/2023 3:10:01 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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SoCal NASA Willow Springs March 2023 

TT 

Saturday TT Session 4 Grid  

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 


